
TELUS 
AGLC 
Amvuttra
Canadian Tire
Drake Summer Mink 
EDP Campaign
Lay’s 
Subaru 
Google Pixel 9/Bell
Metamucil 
IKEA 
NJM Insurance Group
Skyrizi 
KFC 
Walmart
Ritz
Scotiabank
US Cellular
IKEA
Kellogg
White Ribbon PSA
Destination Canada
Gardasil
Capri Sun 
McDonald’s
IKEA

Assist Buyer
Assist Buyer
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Assist Buyer

Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Production Designer
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Production Designer
Set Dresser
Props Assist
Production Designer
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Production Designer
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Set Dresser

SPARKS Production
SPARKS Production
Sterling/Native  Content
Animals
Better World Fragrance
House
OPC TV
Radke
Steam
iQ Productions
Soft Citizen
Smuggler
iQ Productions
Merchant
Church+State
iQ Productions
OPC TV
Smuggler
Cooper Films
Merchant
Westside Studio
Skin & Bones
Animals
radioaktivefilm
Someplace Nice Inc.
Soft Citizen

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Commercial

Surveillance
Young Female Playwright
Better Than a Moustache
Driving Lesson
Every Son Buries His Father
Are You Scared Because You 
Think You Might Fail?
Something Undone
Meet the Killer Parents
Close to You

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
On Set Dresser
Set Dresser
Production Designer

Props Master
Props Master
Props Master

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2023
2022

Film & TV
Short Film
Feature
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film

TV Series
Feature
Feature

Buyer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Set Decorator
Production Designer

Production Designer
Production Designer 

Music Video
WOE Studio
Maniac Music Inc.
Maniac Music Inc.

Underscore Studios

Underscore Studios
Zesty Nobody 

Abigail Chevalier
abigailchevalier@gmail.com | (289) 208 - 8659 | abigailchevalier.com

Boy With Uke “Pitfall”
GRAE “American Dream”
GRAE “Dark Energy”
Soup “Let’s Go For a Ride”
The Beaches “What Doesn’t 
Kill You Makes You Paranoid”
Alex Porat “Hate Love” 
Via DeRoche “Farrah Fawcett” 

Dir. Delphine Rousell
Dir. Pony Nicole Herauf
Dir. Sameer Jafar
Dir. Gillian Gordon
Dir. Ammar Keshodia
Dir. Bec Pecaut

Dir. Hannah Cheeseman
Dir. Sam Coyle
Dir. Dominic Savage

Dir. Kevin Lien
Dir. Piper Ellis
Dir. Piper Ellis
Dir. Morgan Gold
Dir. Ievy Stamatov

Dir. Nathan Lau 
Dir. Chara Ho

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2023

Dir. Sean Frewer
Dir. Devon Ferguson
Dir. Sorrel Brae
Dir. Conor Bryne
Dir. Theo Skudra

Dir. Damian Shatford
Dir. Guy Manwaring
Dir. Matt Atkinson
Dir. Cristina Martins
Dir. Joshua Kissi
Dir. Filip Engstrom
Dir. JP Feenstra
Dir. Benji Weinstein
Dir. Ryan Thompson
Dir. Sean Wainsteim
Dir. Bianca Poletti
Dir. Benji Weinstein
Dir. James Cooper
Dir. Benji Weinstein
Dir. Angie Bird
Dir. Matt Lenski
Dir. Leigh Marling
Dir. Lou Escobar
Dir. Pete Henderson
Dir. Mashie Alam


